Championnat de France (C nat.)

Pompadour, France
19 Sep 1999, Mares 4 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: DJEDDA EL
MAKLOUF

Colour:

Owner: La Pollentins
& La Chataignere

Name: VIRGINIA DE
SYRAH*

Colour:

Owner: Basnier

Name: OPALINA
Colour:
Owner: Morand

Name:
MAROUTSSIA®**
Colour:

Owner: Pichaud &
Pineau

Name: MARAHBA EL
SABA

Colour:

Owner: Abita

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Championnat de France (C nat.)

